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Module timetable - OPTM334, OPTM334 WO Diag & Mx of Ocular Ds (Wks 29-37, 39-43 (2017 SEM 2), 7/16/2017 ... 10/22/2017)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45AM

08:40AM

09:35AM

10:30AM

11:25AM

12:20PM

01:15PM

02:10PM

03:05PM

04:00PM

04:45PM

05:30PM

Mon

Wks 29-37, 40-43, 7/17/2017 ... 10/23/2017
Module: OPTM334 (OPTM334 WO Diag & Mx of

Ocular Ds)

Room: E5-627 - 60 - T OPTM (1045|6/627)

Practical, Wks 29-37, 40-43, 7/17/2017 ... 10/23/

2017

Module: OPTM334 (OPTM334 WO Diag & Mx of

Ocular Ds)
DMOD prac.

Tuesday

Wks 29-31, 33-37, 39-43
7/18/2017 ... 10/24/2017

Module: OPTM334

(OPTM334 WO Diag &

Mx of Ocula

Room: E5-627 - 60 - T

r Ds)

OPTM (1045|6]627)

We

Thu

Fri
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